
Sublette County Fair 2012 
 Junior Beef Show 
 Division 1: Junior Market Beef 

    
       Class 1: Market Steer 

     

 
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award 

  
 

Barron, Luke 9372 1054 Purple 
  

 
Hughes, Dalin 9388 1058 Purple 

  
 

Sturman, Susannah 9406 1070 Blue 
  

 
Porter, Jenny 9376 1077 Blue 

  
 

Richie, Jep 9421 1083 Blue 
  

 
Porter, Britney 9377 1095 Blue 

  Class 2: Market Steer 
     

 
Exhibitor 

Animal 
ID Weight Award 

  
 

Grant, Annie 9391 1141 Blue 
  

 
Bradley, Kolby 9382 1148 Purple 

  
 

Anspach, Megan 9400 1159 Blue 
  

 
Campbell, Walden 9393 1162 Purple 

  
 

Jones, Brent 9363 1169 Purple 
  

 
Sturman, Guthrie 9415 1181 Blue 

  
       Class 3: Market Steer 

     

 
Exhibitor 

Animal 
ID Weight Award 

  
 

Whitman, Chett 9384 1183 Blue 
  

 
Jones, Muriel 9359 1186 Purple 

  
 

Hill, Austin 9383 1190 Blue 
  

 
Schamber, Brookely 9401 1194 Blue 

  
 

Bradley, Karson 9423 1199 Purple 
  

 
Porter, Kesley 9378 1200 Blue 

  
       Class 4: Market Steer 

     

 
Exhibitor 

Animal 
ID Weight Award 

  
 

Sturman, Alison 9407 1202 Blue 
  

 
Sims, Hadley 9367 1208 Purple 

  
 

Manning, Casey 9452 1211 Red 
  

 
Barney, Tristan 9380 1221 Purple 

  



 
Bousman, Sarah 9389 1226 Blue 

  
 

Hunt, Jaynee 9353 1236 Blue 
  

 
      

   
 

      
   Class 5: Market Steer 

     

 
Exhibitor 

Animal 
ID Weight Award 

  
 

Sullivan, Molly 9397 1240 Blue 
  

 
Sims, Megan 9366 1241 Purple 

  
 

Grant, Josh 9392 1245 Blue 
  

 
Hughes, Gavin 9369 1245 Blue 

  
 

Jones, Kyrah 9362 1252 Blue 
  

 
Jones, Danielle 9357 1261 Purple 

  
       Class 6: Market Steer 

     

 
Exhibitor 

Animal 
ID Weight Award 

  
 

Bousman, Dennis 9390 1269 Blue 
  

 
Sims, Jordan 9364 1277 Purple 

  
 

Sullivan, Molly 9398 1279 Blue 
  

 
Sims, Megan 9365 1289 Purple 

  
 

Hunt, Jordan 9351 1292 Blue 
  

 
Jones, Bradley 9361 1292 Purple 

  
       Class 7: Market Steer 

     

 
Exhibitor 

Animal 
ID Weight Award 

  
 

Hughes, Gavin 9368 1312 Purple 
  

 
Hughes, Dalin 9370 1312 Blue 

  
 

Stoutenburg, Erin 9356 1314 Purple 
  

 
Pape, Hadley 9386 1325 Purple 

  
 

Schamber,Brookely 9451 1333 Blue 
  

 
Hunt, Jordan 9352 1364 Purple 

  
 

Lozier, Gus 9387 1366 Blue 
  

       Class 8: Market Steer 
     

 
Exhibitor 

Animal 
ID Weight Award 

  
 

Schamber, Garett 9404 1367 Blue 
  

 
Whitman, Chett 9385 1372 Blue 

  
 

Campbell, Walden 9394 1373 Purple 
  



 
Hunt, Jaynee 9354 1382 Purple 

  
 

Stoutenburg, Anna 9355 1422 Purple 
  

 
Barney, Josie 9379 1432 Purple 

  
 

Jones, Danielle 9360 1537 Blue 
  

       
       
       Class 10: Champion Market Steer 

    
 

Hughes, Dalin 9388 1058 Purple 
  

 
Bradley, Kolby 9382 1148 Purple 

  
 

Jones, Muriel 9359 1186 Purple 
  

 
Sims, Hadley 9367 1208 Purple 

  
 

Sims, Megan 9366 1241 Purple 
  

 
Sims, Megan 9365 1289 Grand Champion 

  
 

Hunt, Jordan 9352 1364 Reserve  Champion 
  

 
Stoutenburg, Anna 9355 1422 Purple 

  
       Division 2: Cow/calf pair-first calf heifer 

   Class 1:  Exhibitor Award 
    

 
Tegan Hughes Purple 

    
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       



2012 Sublette County Fair-Friday July 27, 2012 
  Beef Showmanship Contests 
  

       
       Class 1: FFA Showmanship 

  
Award 

  
 

Casey Manning 
  

Reserve Champion 
  

 
Brookely Schamber 

  
Grand Champion 

  
       

       Class 2: Senior Showmanship 
  

Award 
  

 
Dalin Hughes 

  
Blue 

  
 

Chett Whitman 
  

Blue 
  

 
Josie Barney 

  
Purple 

  
 

Hadley Pape 
  

Blue 
  

 
Walden Campbell 

  
Purple 

  
 

Josh Grant 
  

Blue 
  

 
Jordan Sims 

  
Reserve Champion 

  
       Class 3: Senior Showmanship 

  
Award 

  
 

Brookely Schamber 
  

Blue 
  

 
Brent Jones 

  
Purple 

  
 

Bradley Jones 
  

Purple 
  

 
Alison Sturman 

  
Purple 

  
 

Sarah Bousman 
  

Blue 
  

 
Megan Sims 

  
Grand  Champion 

  
 

Annie Grant 
  

Blue 
  

 
Luke Barron 

  
blue 

  
       Class 4: Intermediate Showmanship  

 
Award 

  
 

Tristan Barney 
  

Grand Champion 
  

 
Karson Bradley 

  
Purple 

  
 

Garett Schamber 
  

Blue 
  

 
Austin Hill 

  
Blue 

  
 

Kesley Porter 
  

Reserve Champion 
  

 
Danielle Jones 

  
Purple 

  
 

Anna Stoutenburg 
  

Blue 
  

 
Kyrah Jones 

  
Blue 

  
       
       
       



       
       
       
       Class 5: Junior Showmanship  

  
Award 

  
 

Jordan Hunt 
  

Blue 
  

 
Dennis Bousman 

  
Blue 

  
 

Kolby Bradley 
  

Blue 
  

 
Gavin Hughes 

  
Blue 

  
 

Hadley Sims 
  

Purple 
  

 
Molly Sullivan 

  
Reserve Champion 

  
 

Britney Porter 
  

Blue 
  

 
Megan Anspach 

  
Grand Champion 

  
       Class 6: First Year Showmanship  

  
Award 

  
 

Jaynee Hunt 
  

Reserve Champion 
  

 
Gus Lozier 

  
Purple 

  
 

Muriel Jones 
  

Grand Champion 
  

 
Jenny Porter 

  
Blue 

  
 

Susanna Sturman 
  

Purple 
  

 
Erin Stoutenburg 

  
Blue 

   


